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Output 2.1
Question No. 157
Senator Ludwig tabled the following question after the hearing of 14 and 17 February 2006
a) Has the update of the mutual assistance manual begun?
b) If so, when did it begin?
¢) When is it scheduled to finish?
d) If the update of the manual has begun, has it been completed?
e) If so, what changes were made to the manual?
f) Please provide a copy of the updated manual.
The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:

a) There is no current manual in use by the Attorney-General’s Department for mutual assistance.

b) to f) Not applicable.


	SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE ATTORNEY-GENERAL’S DEPARTMENT
	Output 2.1
	Question No. 157

